
RWHS Speech Invitational 

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Northfield 3 7 11 0 13 0 0 7 13 13 11 0 5 83 1

Rochester John Marshall 13 0 0 0 2 14 6 7 7 2 3 9 10 73 2

Cannon Falls 0 0 6 0 8 13 5 2 0 0 8 1 9 52 3

Shakopee 2 9 5 4 0 1 6 0 7 0 0 7 3 44 4

Lake City 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 5 4 9 1 26 5

Winona 0 5 5 6 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 23 6

Owatonna 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 8 2 0 0 21 7

Farmington 0 0 1 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 14 8

Red Wing 6 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9

Cotter Schools 0 1 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10

Wabasha-Kellogg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

Chatfield 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wabasha-Kellogg Rose Kruse 3 (96) 2 (90) 3 (96) 8 3.44 1.17 9

A2 Wabasha-Kellogg Leanna Nielsen 3 (93) 5 (87) 4 (92) 12 3.00 0.78 16

E1 Owatonna Ava Stockwell 1 (98) 5 (91) 2 (98) 8 W 3.31 1.70 8

E2 Owatonna Paige Carlson 3 (96) 2 (95) 1 (96) 6 3.64 1.83 6

J1 Shakopee Ayushi Jain 1 (98) 3 (96) 2 (96) 6 W 3.38 1.83 5

L1 Lake City Kathryn Haeska 5 (92) 5 (92) 4 (95) 14 2.79 0.65 20

L2 Lake City Ben Gardner 4 (95) 5 (94) 4 (92) 13 2.71 0.70 17

L3 Lake City Nate Martin 5 (90) 1 (92) 5 (90) 11 3.36 1.40 15

L4 Lake City Emma Cavanaugh 4 (94) 3 (92) 4 (93) 11 3.08 0.83 13

M1 Red Wing Maria Pearson 2 (97) 1 (97) 2 (97) 5 3.36 2.00 4

M2 Red Wing Alanah Rollins 5 (93) 3 (89) 3 (93) 11 3.33 0.87 14

M3 Red Wing Mandie Gade 1 (96) 1 (96) 3 (94) 5 3.29 2.33 3

M4 Red Wing Cayanne Korder 2 (97) 5 (92) 3 (95) 10 3.29 1.03 11

N1 Northfield Jordan Severson 3 (95) 2 (97) 2 (95) 7 3.19 1.33 7

N2 Northfield Ben Weisberg 4 (92) 4 (93) 1 (99) 9 3.19 1.50 10

P1 Rochester John Marshall Emma Pankratz 2 (95) 1 (98) 1 (98) 4 3.24 2.50 1

P2 Rochester John Marshall Nathaniel Eberhard 1 (98) 2 (95) 1 (97) 4 3.33 2.50 2

S1 Cannon Falls Nick Bultena 5 (87) 4 (87) 5 (89) 14 3.02 0.65 21

S2 Cannon Falls Vienna Qualey 4 (95) 4 (89) 5 (90) 13 3.02 0.70 19

S3 Cannon Falls Mary Ann McCusker 5 (94) 3 (94) 5 (91) 13 2.88 0.73 18

S4 Cannon Falls Peter Hoffman 2 (97) 4 (95) 5 (94) 11 2.67 0.95 12

S5 Cannon Falls Maggie Sucher 5 (91) 5 (85) 5 (90) 15 3.36 0.60 22
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Chatfield Brian Pagnano 1 (97) 2 (97) 3 (93) 6 3.42 1.83 4

C1 Mayo High School Sophia Goettke 4 (91) 5 (94) 5 (93) 14 3.12 0.65 22

E1 Owatonna Madeleine Haberman 5 (85) 2 (96) 4 (94) 11 3.49 0.95 16

E2 Owatonna Margaret Sager 2 (93) 3 (98) 1 (96) 6 W 3.33 1.83 3

E3 Owatonna Jarod Rogers 5 (85) 5 (91) 5 (89) 15 3.37 0.60 25

E4 Owatonna Ghoutham Mawokar 5 (91) 3 (96) 1 (97) 9 3.42 1.53 9

E5 Owatonna Jacob Otto 5 (89) 5 (90) 5 (86) 15 3.20 0.60 24

E6 Owatonna Gabe Phillips 5 (89) 5 (90) 3 (94) 13 3.33 0.73 20

G1 Winona Walker Brault 2 (96) 3 (96) 3 (95) 8 3.65 1.17 7

J1 Shakopee Koushik Mamidala 4 (93) 1 (98) 5 (94) 10 3.33 1.45 11

J2 Shakopee Sarah Riederer 1 (97) 4 (95) 2 (96) 7 3.74 1.75 5

J3 Shakopee Brandyn DeMers 1 (94) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 3.91 3.00 1

J4 Shakopee Dameesh Kumar 3 (95) 5 (96) 2 (96) 10 3.25 1.03 10

J5 Shakopee Aashika Ramkumar 1 (96) 4 (93) 5 (91) 10 3.36 1.45 12

L1 Lake City Tyler Johnshon 2 (95) 2 (97) 5 (90) 9 W 3.42 1.20 8

N1 Northfield Madeline Brennan 3 (93) 1 (100) 1 (97) 5 3.57 2.33 2

N2 Northfield Marcus Moad 5 (90) 3 (95) 2 (97) 10 3.52 1.03 13

N3 Northfield Sebastian Lawler 3 (92) 5 (93) 4 (92) 12 3.06 0.78 18

N4 Northfield Christopher Garlitz 4 (90) 5 (92) 5 (89) 14 3.45 0.65 23

P1 Rochester John Marshall Jess Cox 4 (92) 5 (95) 4 (95) 13 3.04 0.70 19

P2 Rochester John Marshall Qwyn Costa 5 (88) 5 (89) 2 (94) 12 W 3.40 0.90 17

R1 Cotter Schools JJ Corn 3 (95) 2 (99) 3 (96) 8 3.52 1.17 6

S1 Cannon Falls Luke LaMoore 5 (86) 4 (94) 4 (92) 13 3.35 0.70 21

S2 Cannon Falls Bjorn Pearson 2 (96) 4 (97) 5 (93) 11 3.35 0.95 14

Y1 Farmington John McDermid 5 (90) 1 (97) 5 (92) 11 3.49 1.40 15
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wabasha-Kellogg Rihanna Donner 3 (92) 5 (93) 2 (94) 10 2.93 1.03 13

G2 Winona Emily Perkins 1 (94) 3 (96) 1 (95) 5 3.31 2.33 5

G3 Winona Raelynn Peter 5 (90) 3 (95) 3 (96) 11 3.29 0.87 15

J1 Shakopee Sara Villalobos 2 (97) 1 (95) 2 (98) 5 3.08 2.00 3

J2 Shakopee Cheyenne Kelly-Moll 2 (94) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.21 1.50 6

L1 Lake City Morgan Pavleka 5 (85) 4 (92) 5 (92) 14 3.03 0.65 18

L2 Lake City Cora Fitterer 5 (88) 5 (91) 4 (89) 14 3.08 0.65 19

N1 Northfield Sasha Middeldorp 1 (95) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.26 3.00 1

N2 Northfield Jacqueline Radke 1 (96) 1 (99) 3 (95) 5 3.26 2.33 4

P1 Rochester John Marshall Ellen Chen 3 (95) 3 (90) 2 (97) 8 3.15 1.17 8

P2 Rochester John Marshall Zibby Trewartha-Weiner 2 (93) 3 (95) 5 (90) 10 2.82 1.03 11

R1 Cotter Schools Gabe Tullis 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (91) 15 2.69 0.60 20

S1 Cannon Falls Carol Carpenter 4 (91) 4 (89) 4 (95) 12 3.19 0.75 17

S2 Cannon Falls Jordynn Zier 4 (91) 2 (96) 4 (92) 10 3.15 1.00 14

S3 Cannon Falls Rachel Hartman 2 (93) 4 (94) 3 (90) 9 3.00 1.08 9

S4 Cannon Falls Mary Franz 1 (98) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 3.21 2.50 2

Y1 Farmington Zelda Wear 4 (92) 5 (92) 1 (99) 10 2.77 1.45 10

Y2 Farmington Lizzie Cummings 3 (92) 4 (93) 5 (90) 12 3.05 0.78 16

Y3 Farmington Ray Feldt 3 (92) 1 (97) 3 (95) 7 3.42 1.67 7

Y4 Farmington Kaili Johnson 5 (89) 5 (86) 5 (88) 15 2.95 0.60 21

Y5 Farmington Anna Marie Rutz 4 (90) 2 (94) 4 (94) 10 2.83 1.00 12
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wabasha-Kellogg Emily Norgrant and Amber Norgrant 4 (94) 5 (91) 5 (94) 14 3.07 0.65 15

E1 Owatonna Michala White and Maria Chicos 3 (93) 1 (96) 3 (96) 7 3.23 1.67 4

F1 Rochester Lourdes Dean Nation and Andy Arndt 5 (88) 2 (95) 2 (97) 9 3.23 1.20 8

G1 Winona Cray Alvarez and Addi Sim 2 (98) 2 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.44 2.00 2

G2 Winona Irene Guillen and Alyse Kamrowski 2 (96) 5 (89) 4 (93) 11 2.72 0.95 11

J1 Shakopee Billy Sealy and Ellie Engdahl 4 (92) 2 (95) 2 (97) 8 3.10 1.25 6

J2 Shakopee Claire Strohmeyer and Rachel Hunter 5 (88) 5 (88) 5 (91) 15 2.64 0.60 16

J3 Shakopee Kashish Jain and Rhea George 3 (96) 4 (90) 5 (93) 12 3.08 0.78 13

L1 Lake City Parker Smith and Ashley Dankers 5 (93) 5 (90) 3 (95) 13 3.10 0.73 14

L2 Lake City Braeden McElmury and Madi Dwelle 3 (93) 3 (96) 2 (97) 8 3.19 1.17 7

L3 Lake City Ariana Carlson and Grace Ditmar 2 (94) 1 (96) 5 (92) 8 3.00 1.70 5

P1 Rochester John Marshall Justin Anderson and Ally Gran 5 (91) 4 (90) 1 (99) 10 3.05 1.45 10

R1 Cotter Schools Daniel Parlin and Caleb Forst 1 (95) 3 (92) 3 (96) 7 W 3.49 1.67 3

R2 Cotter Schools Scarlett Han and Albert Oh 1 (97) 4 (92) 4 (93) 9 3.36 1.50 9

Y1 Farmington Brendan King and Alex Burton 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 3.22 3.00 1

Y2 Farmington ReAnn Eidahl and Kody Lemke 4 (90) 3 (93) 4 (95) 11 3.31 0.83 12
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 Owatonna Megan Damitz 5 (90) 5 (89) 5 (90) 15 3.44 0.60 26

E2 Owatonna Sara Wall 3 (92) 5 (91) 5 (90) 13 3.31 0.73 17

E3 Owatonna Mattie Shaver 3 (92) 1 (97) 3 (93) 7 3.39 1.67 8

G1 Winona Shae Alcamo 1 (97) 1 (97) 3 (96) 5 4.02 2.33 5

J1 Shakopee Annie Weier 2 (95) 5 (92) 2 (97) 9 3.69 1.20 11

J2 Shakopee Sithara Sunny 1 (97) 3 (97) 4 (92) 8 3.33 1.58 9

L1 Lake City Gracie Fitzsimmons 5 (88) 3 (95) 5 (90) 13 3.02 0.73 16

L2 Lake City Wyatt Becker 5 (86) 4 (95) 4 (94) 13 3.37 0.70 18

M1 Red Wing Megan Brennan 5 (89) 4 (95) 3 (94) 12 3.22 0.78 14

N1 Northfield Amber Barksdale 1 (97) 2 (98) 1 (98) 4 3.90 2.50 2

N2 Northfield Emily Jacobson 2 (96) 2 (96) 1 (96) 5 3.71 2.00 4

N3 Northfield Sarah Pownell 2 (95) 2 (94) 5 (91) 9 3.54 1.20 10

P1 Rochester John Marshall Meghan Jirik 5 (87) 5 (91) 5 (88) 15 3.23 0.60 24

P2 Rochester John Marshall Alyssa Berry 4 (93) 3 (93) 5 (91) 12 3.58 0.78 15

P3 Rochester John Marshall Madison Frei 1 (97) 3 (96) 1 (98) 5 3.63 2.33 3

R1 Cotter Schools Henry Reilly 5 (91) 5 (90) 2 (97) 12 3.17 0.90 13

R2 Cotter Schools Nick Beranek 5 (87) 5 (90) 5 (88) 15 3.35 0.60 25

S1 Cannon Falls Elliot Bowman 4 (90) 5 (89) 5 (92) 14 3.24 0.65 20

S2 Cannon Falls Hannah Johnson 3 (93) 1 (99) 2 (95) 6 3.77 1.83 6

S3 Cannon Falls Katie Allen 5 (90) 5 (93) 4 (94) 14 3.06 0.65 19

S4 Cannon Falls Emma Thomley 3 (95) 2 (98) 2 (95) 7 W 3.40 1.33 7

S5 Cannon Falls Preston Parks 5 (88) 5 (88) 4 (92) 14 3.67 0.65 23

S6 Cannon Falls Lily Price 5 (88) 4 (92) 5 (92) 14 3.53 0.65 22

Y1 Farmington Michael Bakke 4 (91) 5 (89) 5 (91) 14 3.46 0.65 21

Y2 Farmington Kaylin Finstad 2 (95) 1 (99) 1 (96) 4 W 3.46 2.50 1

Y3 Farmington Taylor Deplazes 4 (91) 4 (94) 3 (95) 11 3.40 0.83 12
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

J1 Shakopee Ben Allard 4 (93) 4 (96) 4 (94) 12 2.22 0.75 8

J2 Shakopee Richard Tiev 4 (94) 2 (94) 3 (97) 9 2.11 1.08 6

P1 Rochester John Marshall Danny Perno 3 (95) 3 (97) 3 (95) 9 W 2.26 1.00 5

P2 Rochester John Marshall Jacob Pankratz 2 (97) 4 (92) 2 (96) 8 2.74 1.25 4

P3 Rochester John Marshall Nikhil Marda 3 (95) 3 (93) 4 (96) 10 2.30 0.92 7

S1 Cannon Falls Sydney Erhardt 1 (98) 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.59 2.50 1

S2 Cannon Falls Josh Siebenaler 1 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 2.89 2.50 2

S3 Cannon Falls Miranda Felton 2 (97) 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.89 2.50 2
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

G1 Winona Stephanie Shaw 5 (93) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 2.79 0.60 16

J1 Shakopee Vetorah Tiev 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (96) 4 3.38 2.50 1

J2 Shakopee Saipooja Eega 5 (93) 2 (96) 4 (96) 11 3.28 0.95 12

L1 Lake City Cole Waller 3 (95) 5 (90) 3 (91) 11 2.92 0.87 10

L2 Lake City Amanda Nichols 5 (92) 5 (89) 5 (94) 15 2.64 0.60 15

M1 Red Wing Riley Larson 3 (97) 2 (96) 1 (96) 6 3.26 1.83 4

N1 Northfield Amelia Kimmes Kneser 4 (94) 3 (95) 3 (97) 10 3.13 0.92 9

P1 Rochester John Marshall Sachchit Murali 2 (98) 1 (97) 1 (97) 4 3.57 2.50 3

P2 Rochester John Marshall Kellie Frost 2 (98) 1 (97) 1 (99) 4 3.56 2.50 2

P3 Rochester John Marshall Roohi Katarya 2 (96) 4 (90) 2 (92) 8 3.14 1.25 7

R1 Cotter Schools Aidan Beckman 1 (99) 3 (96) 4 (90) 8 3.08 1.58 5

R2 Cotter Schools Tim Welch 3 (95) 5 (92) 3 (95) 11 2.93 0.87 11

S1 Cannon Falls Matt Breuer 1 (98) 2 (97) 5 (93) 8 3.10 1.70 6

S2 Cannon Falls Callie Loeschke 5 (88) 3 (95) 2 (98) 10 W 3.28 1.03 8

Y1 Farmington Carter Lamers 4 (95) 4 (93) 4 (94) 12 2.82 0.75 13

Y2 Farmington Jon Shoberg 4 (94) 4 (94) 5 (89) 13 2.97 0.70 14
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wabasha-Kellogg Ben Hager 1 (98) 3 (93) 3 (95) 7 3.42 1.67 6

A2 Wabasha-Kellogg Johnathan Norgrant 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (89) 15 3.25 0.60 29

G1 Winona Andrew Jones 2 (97) 1 (98) 1 (98) 4 3.35 2.50 2

J1 Shakopee Miranda Smith 5 (90) 5 (89) 4 (92) 14 3.00 0.65 25

J2 Shakopee Sam Smith 4 (91) 4 (95) 5 (93) 13 3.65 0.70 23

J3 Shakopee Chinmayi Gawde 3 (96) 5 (91) 5 (94) 13 3.78 0.73 24

J4 Shakopee Madeline Rice 3 (94) 5 (91) 5 (88) 13 3.25 0.73 22

L1 Lake City Alex Schimbeno 2 (94) 2 (97) 3 (96) 7 3.46 1.33 7

L2 Lake City Victor Holland 5 (89) 5 (91) 5 (92) 15 3.60 0.60 32

M1 Red Wing Inga Dudley 3 (92) 3 (97) 2 (96) 8 3.51 1.17 11

M2 Red Wing Nick Mittlesteadt 2 (94) 5 (90) 5 (88) 12 3.61 0.90 20

M3 Red Wing Emily Meier 5 (92) 2 (96) 4 (95) 11 3.31 0.95 17

M4 Red Wing Rachel Jacobson 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 2.94 0.60 28

M5 Red Wing Harrison Fitschen 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15 3.74 0.60 33

M6 Red Wing Calli Owens 4 (91) 4 (94) 5 (94) 13 3.10 0.70 21

M7 Red Wing Erin Jezierski 5 (90) 5 (90) 4 (91) 14 3.54 0.65 26

M8 Red Wing Destiny Robbins 5 (92) 5 (88) 5 (91) 15 3.51 0.60 30

N1 Northfield Jack Lunderby 5 (93) 1 (99) 1 (98) 7 3.56 2.20 9

N2 Northfield Nick Hager 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 (94) 7 3.76 1.75 10

N3 Northfield Louisa Lawler 1 (99) 1 (97) 1 (98) 3 3.90 3.00 1

N4 Northfield Jackson Hillmann 5 (88) 1 (98) 1 (98) 7 3.48 2.20 8

P1 Rochester John Marshall Jenna Adams 4 (92) 2 (96) 3 (96) 9 3.67 1.08 13

P2 Rochester John Marshall Brock Dudley 3 (95) 1 (99) 3 (96) 7 3.29 1.67 5

P3 Rochester John Marshall Elizabeth Vierkant 1 (95) 3 (96) 2 (96) 6 3.54 1.83 4

P5 Rochester John Marshall Noah Luhman 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (89) 15 3.51 0.60 30

P6 Rochester John Marshall Angela Cheng 4 (94) 3 (95) 2 (98) 9 3.26 1.08 12

R1 Cotter Schools David French 4 (95) 5 (93) 5 (90) 14 3.67 0.65 27

S1 Cannon Falls Braxton Ulrich 1 (96) 4 (91) 5 (89) 10 3.56 1.45 15

S2 Cannon Falls Lily French 2 (98) 2 (98) 1 (99) 5 3.82 2.00 3

S3 Cannon Falls Michael Sermania 2 (98) 5 (92) 3 (94) 10 3.82 1.03 16
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

S4 Cannon Falls Laura Johnson 5 (86) 4 (94) 2 (97) 11 3.35 0.95 18

Y1 Farmington Alex Karye 5 (90) 3 (95) 2 (97) 10 3.06 1.03 14

Y2 Farmington Michael Eggerichs 3 (92) 4 (95) 4 (95) 11 3.69 0.83 19
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wabasha-Kellogg Elijah Hager 5 (91) 5 (95) 4 (95) 14 2.58 0.65 23

A2 Wabasha-Kellogg Maria Nielsen 5 (87) 4 (93) 5 (93) 14 2.98 0.65 24

A3 Wabasha-Kellogg Megan Lavigne 5 (90) 5 (87) 5 (85) 15 3.02 0.60 27

E1 Owatonna Cheyenne Krampitz 1 (95) 1 (99) 1 (96) 3 3.48 3.00 1

E3 Owatonna Kayla Gryniewski 5 (93) 3 (96) 3 (95) 11 3.11 0.87 16

E4 Owatonna Michael Pfeifer 3 (94) 3 (94) 5 (93) 11 3.51 0.87 17

G1 Winona McKenzie Feuling 4 (90) 5 (94) 4 (90) 13 3.02 0.70 21

J1 Shakopee Alanna Hentges 2 (97) 1 (96) 2 (97) 5 3.33 2.00 3

J2 Shakopee Saloni Desai 5 (90) 5 (94) 4 (96) 14 3.11 0.65 25

J3 Shakopee Monali Bhakta 2 (97) 2 (95) 4 (94) 8 3.49 1.25 10

L1 Lake City Jeffery Mund 4 (91) 4 (96) 2 (99) 10 3.33 1.00 15

L2 Lake City Samantha Keller 4 (95) 2 (97) 3 (97) 9 3.02 1.08 11

M1 Red Wing Quentin Anderson 3 (93) 5 (88) 2 (98) 10 3.10 1.03 14

M2 Red Wing Brandon Ulvenes 1 (94) 3 (93) 5 (94) 9 3.31 1.53 13

M3 Red Wing MacKenzie Schutz 4 (92) 5 (93) 5 (96) 14 3.38 0.65 26

N1 Northfield Brynn Artley 2 (94) 2 (95) 1 (98) 5 3.58 2.00 5

N2 Northfield Libby Barth 2 (93) 1 (98) 3 (93) 6 3.78 1.83 9

N3 Northfield Ben Wang 1 (98) 1 (96) 1 (100) 3 3.56 3.00 2

N4 Northfield Alaina Falck 1 (98) 3 (94) 1 (99) 5 3.55 2.33 4

P1 Rochester John Marshall Prabhjot Singh 1 (98) 3 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.64 2.33 6

P2 Rochester John Marshall Jillian Juth 5 (90) 4 (90) 3 (98) 12 3.40 0.78 19

P3 Rochester John Marshall Ikran Sheik-Mursal 3 (96) 1 (98) 2 (95) 6 3.14 1.83 7

R1 Cotter Schools Jen Beranek 3 (91) 4 (95) 5 (92) 12 3.26 0.78 18

R2 Cotter Schools James Galke 5 (88) 4 (89) 4 (97) 13 2.95 0.70 20

S1 Cannon Falls Megan Bauer 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (96) 6 3.56 1.50 8

S2 Cannon Falls Lindy Edstrom 4 (92) 2 (97) 3 (96) 9 3.27 1.08 12

S3 Cannon Falls Paige Garchow 5 (89) 5 (89) 5 (89) 15 3.07 0.60 28

S4 Cannon Falls Chris Grovender 3 (92) 5 (91) 5 (92) 13 3.15 0.73 22

Y1 Farmington Cole Walton 5 (91) 5 (88) 5 (90) 15 3.18 0.60 29
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RWHS Speech Invitational 

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 Owatonna Tori-Anne Carlson 1 (97) 3 (95) 1 (99) 5 2.92 2.33 3

E2 Owatonna Matt Van Ommeren 5 (89) 4 (95) 2 (93) 11 3.14 0.95 16

E3 Owatonna Katie Skalicky 5 (91) 1 (98) 1 (96) 7 3.25 2.20 7

E4 Owatonna Emma Smith 4 (90) 2 (97) 2 (96) 8 3.11 1.25 9

L1 Lake City Ellie Haeska 2 (94) 1 (99) 4 (96) 7 3.06 1.75 5

L2 Lake City Sarah Miller 4 (94) 3 (95) 4 (90) 11 2.89 0.83 14

L3 Lake City Brendan Koplin 5 (89) 5 (90) 4 (90) 14 2.81 0.65 20

N1 Northfield Katy Gilbertson 2 (96) 1 (99) 1 (97) 4 3.47 2.50 2

N2 Northfield Ben Andrew 4 (92) 3 (96) 5 (95) 12 2.61 0.78 17

N3 Northfield Audrey Kornkven 1 (97) 2 (96) 1 (96) 4 3.17 2.50 1

N4 Northfield Jenna Scheffert 1 (97) 4 (93) 2 (98) 7 3.14 1.75 6

N5 Northfield Emily Swanson 1 (95) 5 (93) 3 (94) 9 W 2.61 1.53 11

N6 Northfield Anthony Young 3 (94) 3 (96) 2 (94) 8 3.53 1.17 10

P1 Rochester John Marshall Brett Herbers 3 (93) 1 (98) 3 (92) 7 2.89 1.67 4

P2 Rochester John Marshall Faduma Sharif 4 (90) 5 (93) 4 (93) 13 2.89 0.70 18

R1 Cotter Schools Kristina Makoova 3 (95) 5 (91) 3 (92) 11 3.00 0.87 15

S1 Cannon Falls Cassidy Parrot 2 (95) 4 (94) 5 (88) 11 2.89 0.95 13

S2 Cannon Falls Quinn Sabin 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (88) 14 2.78 0.65 19

S3 Cannon Falls Rianne Lund 2 (96) 2 (97) 5 (92) 9 2.89 1.20 12

Y1 Farmington Sam Miller 3 (95) 2 (97) 3 (97) 8 2.97 1.17 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Mayo High School Maya Alfred 5 (90) 4 (97) 4 (93) 13 3.27 0.70 17

E1 Owatonna Marna Wal 3 (97) 1 (97) 2 (94) 6 3.44 1.83 6

E2 Owatonna Kimberely Strobel 5 (90) 5 (95) 5 (88) 15 3.55 0.60 25

J1 Shakopee Mallory Glynn 2 (98) 4 (93) 2 (98) 8 3.55 1.25 8

J2 Shakopee Leslie Garcia 4 (90) 3 (93) 2 (96) 9 3.71 1.08 12

J3 Shakopee Nicole Prak 2 (94) 3 (94) 4 (89) 9 3.54 1.08 11

L1 Lake City Faith Miller 5 (86) 5 (96) 5 (89) 15 3.23 0.60 23

L2 Lake City Liv Kozlowski 1 (97) 1 (96) 3 (90) 5 W 3.42 2.33 3

L3 Lake City Katherine Langfield 5 (89) 5 (90) 5 (87) 15 3.29 0.60 24

L4 Lake City Kia Hutchinson 4 (91) 5 (92) 5 (90) 14 3.23 0.65 20

L5 Lake City Alison Klindworth 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 3.22 0.60 22

N1 Northfield Nicte-Ha Calvario 3 (92) 1 (97) 2 (92) 6 3.21 1.83 5

N2 Northfield Brenda Camacho 4 (96) 4 (92) 5 (92) 13 3.29 0.70 18

N3 Northfield Courtney Asada 5 (89) 4 (93) 3 (92) 12 3.18 0.78 14

N4 Northfield Samantha Roback 1 (96) 2 (99) 1 (98) 4 3.49 2.50 2

N5 Northfield Amanda Nelson 4 (92) 5 (91) 3 (94) 12 3.76 0.78 16

P1 Rochester John Marshall Namrata Damle 2 (93) 2 (95) 5 (88) 9 3.20 1.20 9

P2 Rochester John Marshall Ashrita Singh 2 (93) 2 (95) 1 (99) 5 3.81 2.00 4

P3 Rochester John Marshall Taylor Keefe 5 (93) 3 (98) 1 (97) 9 3.51 1.53 10

P4 Rochester John Marshall Kaitlyn Larsen 3 (93) 5 (89) 4 (93) 12 3.72 0.78 15

R1 Cotter Schools Noah French 5 (91) 5 (88) 5 (85) 15 3.12 0.60 21

S1 Cannon Falls Matt Lockett 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (95) 3 3.36 3.00 1

S2 Cannon Falls Brandon Stiles 1 (95) 3 (94) 4 (91) 8 W 3.67 1.58 7

S3 Cannon Falls Carley Norton 5 (88) 5 (91) 3 (95) 13 3.35 0.73 19

Y1 Farmington Jenna Blow 3 (91) 2 (95) 5 (90) 10 3.23 1.03 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Mayo High School Sklyer Murphy 5 (90) 4 (94) 1 (96) 10 3.12 1.45 12

G1 Winona Lauren Callahan 2 (97) 5 (91) 2 (98) 9 3.44 1.20 10

J1 Shakopee Bonia Biju 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.45 3.00 1

L1 Lake City Emily Craig 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 3.58 2.50 2

L2 Lake City Hope Schwen 1 (98) 2 (96) 2 (98) 5 3.08 2.00 3

L3 Lake City Maddy Paulson 4 (95) 5 (93) 4 (94) 13 3.51 0.70 21

L4 Lake City Sidney Renelt 1 (98) 4 (92) 4 (92) 9 3.40 1.50 9

M1 Red Wing Megan Graves 5 (91) 1 (98) 5 (90) 11 3.21 1.40 14

M2 Red Wing Emily Ma 5 (94) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 3.14 0.60 22

N1 Northfield Natalie Swanson 5 (91) 3 (94) 5 (93) 13 3.08 0.73 19

N2 Northfield Noah Heil 3 (94) 5 (91) 1 (98) 9 3.38 1.53 8

P1 Rochester John Marshall Anna Henning 2 (96) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 3.52 1.83 5

P2 Rochester John Marshall Kirthica Dutta 2 (97) 1 (97) 3 (97) 6 3.15 1.83 4

R1 Cotter Schools Jacob French 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 3.38 0.60 23

S1 Cannon Falls Allyssa Lee 4 (93) 2 (97) 4 (96) 10 3.02 1.00 11

S2 Cannon Falls Melissa Franz 4 (92) 2 (95) 2 (96) 8 3.71 1.25 7

S3 Cannon Falls Becky Yarbrough 5 (94) 3 (95) 5 (90) 13 3.26 0.73 20

S4 Cannon Falls John Haugan 3 (95) 5 (90) 4 (95) 12 W 2.96 0.78 16

S5 Cannon Falls Madison Laurie 4 (95) 3 (95) 3 (93) 10 3.14 0.92 13

Y1 Farmington Brittany Clark 3 (96) 4 (92) 5 (89) 12 3.00 0.78 17

Y2 Farmington Hailey Glewwe 3 (96) 5 (91) 5 (95) 13 2.90 0.73 18

Y3 Farmington Matt Iung 2 (97) 4 (94) 2 (94) 8 W 3.48 1.25 6

Y4 Farmington Abby Schottler 5 (89) 3 (96) 3 (95) 11 3.31 0.87 15

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
All

recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Wabasha-Kellogg Paul Cushman 4 (89) 5 (86) 3 (92) 12 3.13 0.78 20

E1 Owatonna Colton Heilman 4 (93) 2 (97) 3 (94) 9 2.93 1.08 11

J1 Shakopee Alayna Rick 2 (96) 1 (98) 3 (95) 6 2.97 1.83 7

J2 Shakopee Raghu Inturi 3 (93) 3 (95) 5 (91) 11 2.95 0.87 17

J3 Shakopee Elizabeth Wendt 3 (93) 3 (90) 4 (93) 10 3.03 0.92 15

L1 Lake City Haley Martin 1 (96) 3 (96) 1 (98) 5 3.28 2.33 5

L2 Lake City Olivia Renelt 5 (90) 5 (88) 2 (93) 12 2.95 0.90 19

L3 Lake City Lia Spence 5 (88) 4 (94) 4 (89) 13 2.97 0.70 23

L4 Lake City Erin Litchblau 5 (87) 5 (88) 5 (90) 15 3.00 0.60 26

M1 Red Wing Ashleigh Overlander 3 (93) 5 (93) 1 (95) 9 3.26 1.53 13

N1 Northfield Jasper Egge 3 (94) 2 (91) 3 (94) 8 2.85 1.17 9

N2 Northfield Jonie Erickson 5 (89) 2 (97) 2 (93) 9 2.89 1.20 10

N3 Northfield griffin webster 5 (91) 4 (89) 5 (90) 14 3.46 0.65 25

N4 Northfield Erin Hahn 1 (93) 2 (94) 2 (96) 5 3.03 2.00 4

P1 Rochester John Marshall Natalie Bessette 1 (98) 1 (95) 1 (98) 3 2.97 3.00 1

P2 Rochester John Marshall John Michael Eberhard 2 (92) 1 (96) 2 (96) 5 3.61 2.00 6

P3 Rochester John Marshall Ariana Caddell 1 (95) 3 (92) 3 (91) 7 3.47 1.67 8

R1 Cotter Schools Cecilia Welch 4 (89) 5 (92) 4 (93) 13 2.86 0.70 22

S1 Cannon Falls Hannah Brummund 1 (97) 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 3.24 2.50 3

S2 Cannon Falls Bryson Felton 4 (92) 4 (88) 1 (95) 9 3.19 1.50 12

S3 Cannon Falls Iris French 3 (90) 4 (94) 4 (91) 11 3.26 0.83 18

S4 Cannon Falls Samantha Hamann 2 (95) 1 (96) 1 (98) 4 2.86 2.50 2

S5 Cannon Falls Ben Gibson 2 (94) 5 (91) 5 (89) 12 3.55 0.90 21

S6 Cannon Falls Ben Siebenaler 4 (90) 2 (94) 5 (91) 11 2.81 0.95 16

Y1 Farmington Allison Johnson 5 (91) 3 (91) 5 (87) 13 3.13 0.73 24

Y2 Farmington Matt Swenson 2 (94) 4 (90) 4 (91) 10 2.64 1.00 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S2 L1 S1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

P2 Nathaniel Eberhard Rochester John Marshall 2 (97) 1 (97) 1 (99) 4 2.50 4 3.33 2.50 293 1

P1 Emma Pankratz Rochester John Marshall 1 (98) 2 (96) 2 (97) 5 2.00 4 3.24 2.50 291 2

M1 Maria Pearson Red Wing 5 (91) 3 (95) 5 (94) 13 0.73 5 3.36 2.00 280 3

E2 Paige Carlson Owatonna 5 (90) 5 (91) 3 (96) 13 0.73 6 3.64 1.83 277 4

N1 Jordan Severson Northfield 3 (96) 5 (93) 5 (92) 13 0.73 7 3.19 1.33 281 5

J1 Ayushi Jain Shakopee 4 (93) 4 (94) 5 (93) 13 0.70 6 3.38 1.83 280 6

M3 Mandie Gade Red Wing 5 (92) 5 (92) 4 (95) 14 0.65 5 3.29 2.33 279 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P3 E3 L3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

N1 Madeline Brennan Northfield 3 (94) 1 (95) 1 (98) 5 2.33 5 3.57 2.33 287 1

J3 Brandyn DeMers Shakopee 1 (97) 5 (90) 2 (97) 8 1.70 3 3.91 3.00 284 2

G1 Walker Brault Winona 2 (95) 2 (94) 5 (92) 9 1.20 8 3.65 1.17 281 3

E2 Margaret Sager Owatonna 4 (93) 3 (93) 3 (95) 10 0.92 6 3.33 1.83 281 4

J2 Sarah Riederer Shakopee 5 (92) 4 (92) 4 (94) 13 0.70 7 3.74 1.75 278 5

B1 Brian Pagnano Chatfield 5 (91) 5 (89) 5 (93) 15 0.60 6 3.42 1.83 273 6

R1 JJ Corn Cotter Schools 5 (90) 5 (91) 5 (91) 15 0.60 8 3.52 1.17 272 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 G1 E2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

N2 Jacqueline Radke Northfield 1 (98) 2 (98) 5 (95) 8 1 1.70 5 3.26 2.33 291 1

S4 Mary Franz Cannon Falls 2 (97) 5 (95) 1 (100) 8 2 1.70 4 3.21 2.50 292 2

G2 Emily Perkins Winona 3 (95) 3 (97) 3 (98) 9 1.00 5 3.31 2.33 290 3

N1 Sasha Middeldorp Northfield 4 (94) 4 (96) 2 (99) 10 4 1.00 3 3.26 3.00 289 4

J1 Sara Villalobos Shakopee 5 (93) 1 (99) 4 (97) 10 5 1.45 5 3.08 2.00 289 5

J2 Cheyenne Kelly-Moll Shakopee 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (96) 15 0.60 6 3.21 1.50 282 6

Y3 Ray Feldt Farmington 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 7 3.42 1.67 278 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N4 P1 J1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

Y1 Brendan King and Alex Burton Farmington 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (97) 5 2.00 3 3.22 3.00 294 1

G1 Cray Alvarez and Addi Sim Winona 1 (99) 4 (94) 1 (100) 6 2.25 5 3.44 2.00 293 2

L2 Braeden McElmury and Madi Dwelle Lake City 3 (97) 2 (97) 4 (94) 9 1.08 8 3.19 1.17 288 3

J1 Billy Sealy and Ellie Engdahl Shakopee 4 (96) 3 (96) 3 (95) 10 0.92 8 3.10 1.25 287 4

R1 Daniel Parlin and Caleb Forst Cotter Schools 5 (95) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 0.60 7 W 3.49 1.67 279 5

E1 Michala White and Maria Chicos Owatonna 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 0.60 7 3.23 1.67 280 6

L3 Ariana Carlson and Grace Ditmar Lake City 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 0.60 8 3.00 1.70 273 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 M2 E4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

N1 Amber Barksdale Northfield 3 (96) 1 (96) 1 (98) 5 2.33 4 3.90 2.50 290 1

N2 Emily Jacobson Northfield 2 (97) 2 (93) 5 (93) 9 1.20 5 3.71 2.00 283 2

S4 Emma Thomley Cannon Falls 5 (94) 3 (92) 2 (96) 10 1.03 7 3.40 1.33 282 3

Y2 Kaylin Finstad Farmington 1 (98) 5 (89) 5 (91) 11 1.40 4 3.46 2.50 278 4

S2 Hannah Johnson Cannon Falls 5 (92) 5 (88) 3 (95) 13 0.73 6 3.77 1.83 275 5

P3 Madison Frei Rochester John Marshall 5 (93) 4 (90) 4 (94) 13 0.70 5 3.63 2.33 277 6

G1 Shae Alcamo Winona 4 (95) 5 (87) 5 (92) 14 0.65 5 4.02 2.33 274 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 R2 M4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

S1 Sydney Erhardt Cannon Falls 1 (98) 2 (95) 2 (92) 5 2.00 4 2.59 2.50 285 1

P3 Nikhil Marda Rochester John Marshall 5 (91) 1 (97) 1 (94) 7 2.20 10 2.30 0.92 282 2

P1 Danny Perno Rochester John Marshall 5 (88) 3 (92) 3 (91) 11 3 0.87 9 2.26 1.00 271 3

S3 Miranda Felton Cannon Falls 2 (96) 5 (88) 4 (90) 11 4 0.95 4 2.89 2.50 274 4

P2 Jacob Pankratz Rochester John Marshall 3 (95) 5 (89) 5 (87) 13 0.73 8 2.74 1.25 271 5

S2 Josh Siebenaler Cannon Falls 5 (92) 4 (90) 5 (88) 14 0.65 4 2.89 2.50 270 6

J2 Richard Tiev Shakopee 4 (93) 5 (87) 5 (89) 14 0.65 9 2.11 1.08 269 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N5 Y4 S4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

M1 Riley Larson Red Wing 1 (99) 3 (98) 1 (99) 5 2.33 6 3.26 1.83 296 1

J1 Vetorah Tiev Shakopee 4 (96) 1 (100) 2 (98) 7 2 1.75 4 3.38 2.50 294 2

S1 Matt Breuer Cannon Falls 2 (98) 2 (99) 3 (97) 7 3 1.33 8 3.10 1.70 294 3

R1 Aidan Beckman Cotter Schools 3 (97) 4 (97) 5 (95) 12 0.78 8 3.08 1.58 289 4

P1 Sachchit Murali Rochester John Marshall 5 (95) 5 (94) 4 (96) 14 0.65 4 3.57 2.50 285 5

P3 Roohi Katarya Rochester John Marshall 5 (93) 5 (96) 5 (93) 15 0.60 8 3.14 1.25 282 6

P2 Kellie Frost Rochester John Marshall 7 (80) 7 (80) 7 (80) 21 0.43 4 3.56 2.50 240 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 J5 Y1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

N3 Louisa Lawler Northfield 2 (97) 1 (99) 1 (100) 4 2.50 3 3.90 3.00 296 1

G1 Andrew Jones Winona 1 (98) 2 (98) 2 (99) 5 2.00 4 3.35 2.50 295 2

A1 Ben Hager Wabasha-Kellogg 5 (91) 4 (96) 3 (97) 12 0.78 7 3.42 1.67 284 3

P3 Elizabeth Vierkant Rochester John Marshall 5 (93) 3 (97) 5 (92) 13 0.73 6 3.54 1.83 282 4

P2 Brock Dudley Rochester John Marshall 3 (95) 5 (94) 5 (90) 13 0.73 7 3.29 1.67 279 5

S2 Lily French Cannon Falls 4 (94) 5 (95) 4 (96) 13 0.70 5 3.82 2.00 285 6

L1 Alex Schimbeno Lake City 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 7 3.46 1.33 279 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 E1 Y3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

J1 Alanna Hentges Shakopee 3 (97) 1 (97) 1 (98) 5 2.33 5 3.33 2.00 292 1

N1 Brynn Artley Northfield 1 (99) 5 (92) 2 (97) 8 1.70 5 3.58 2.00 288 2

P3 Ikran Sheik-Mursal Rochester John Marshall 4 (95) 3 (95) 3 (95) 10 0.92 6 3.14 1.83 285 3

N3 Ben Wang Northfield 5 (93) 2 (96) 4 (94) 11 0.95 3 3.56 3.00 283 4

N4 Alaina Falck Northfield 2 (98) 5 (90) 5 (92) 12 0.90 5 3.55 2.33 280 5

P1 Prabhjot Singh Rochester John Marshall 5 (91) 4 (94) 5 (91) 14 0.65 5 3.64 2.33 276 6

E1 Cheyenne Krampitz Owatonna 5 (90) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 0.60 3 3.48 3.00 271 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R1 Y5 S3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

E1 Tori-Anne Carlson Owatonna 1 (99) 1 (98) 4 (93) 6 2.25 5 2.92 2.33 290 1

N3 Audrey Kornkven Northfield 2 (98) 5 (93) 1 (98) 8 1.70 4 3.17 2.50 289 2

L1 Ellie Haeska Lake City 4 (95) 3 (96) 2 (97) 9 1.08 7 3.06 1.75 288 3

N4 Jenna Scheffert Northfield 5 (94) 2 (97) 3 (95) 10 1.03 7 3.14 1.75 286 4

N1 Katy Gilbertson Northfield 3 (97) 4 (95) 5 (90) 12 0.78 4 3.47 2.50 282 5

P1 Brett Herbers Rochester John Marshall 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (89) 15 0.60 7 W 2.89 1.67 276 6

E3 Katie Skalicky Owatonna 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 0.60 7 3.25 2.20 276 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Y2 R3 M1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

S1 Matt Lockett Cannon Falls 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (100) 3 3.00 3 3.36 3.00 299 1

N4 Samantha Roback Northfield 3 (95) 2 (98) 2 (99) 7 1.33 4 3.49 2.50 292 2

N1 Nicte-Ha Calvario Northfield 2 (96) 5 (94) 5 (95) 12 0.90 6 3.21 1.83 285 3

L2 Liv Kozlowski Lake City 4 (94) 5 (95) 3 (98) 12 0.78 5 3.42 2.33 287 4

P2 Ashrita Singh Rochester John Marshall 5 (90) 3 (97) 5 (96) 13 0.73 5 3.81 2.00 283 5

E1 Marna Wal Owatonna 5 (93) 4 (96) 4 (97) 13 0.70 6 3.44 1.83 286 6

S2 Brandon Stiles Cannon Falls 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.60 8 3.67 1.58 279 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N2 J4 M3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

J1 Bonia Biju Shakopee 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 (95) 6 1 2.25 3 3.45 3.00 292 1

L1 Emily Craig Lake City 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 2 1.50 4 3.58 2.50 293 2

P2 Kirthica Dutta Rochester John Marshall 3 (96) 5 (91) 1 (99) 9 1.53 6 3.15 1.83 286 3

P1 Anna Henning Rochester John Marshall 4 (94) 3 (97) 5 (91) 12 4 0.78 6 3.52 1.83 282 4

L2 Hope Schwen Lake City 5 (91) 4 (93) 3 (97) 12 5 0.78 5 3.08 2.00 281 5

Y3 Matt Iung Farmington 5 (92) 5 (86) 5 (94) 15 0.60 8 W 3.48 1.25 272 6

S2 Melissa Franz Cannon Falls 5 (93) 5 (89) 5 (92) 15 0.60 8 3.71 1.25 274 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



RWHS Speech Invitational 

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 C1 J3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips

Spkr.

points
Place

S1 Hannah Brummund Cannon Falls 1 (99) 2 (96) 1 (99) 4 2.50 4 3.24 2.50 294 1

P1 Natalie Bessette Rochester John Marshall 3 (97) 1 (97) 3 (97) 7 1.67 3 2.97 3.00 291 2

N4 Erin Hahn Northfield 2 (98) 4 (94) 2 (98) 8 1.25 5 3.03 2.00 290 3

P2 John Michael Eberhard Rochester John Marshall 4 (96) 3 (95) 5 (94) 12 0.78 5 3.61 2.00 285 4

J1 Alayna Rick Shakopee 5 (94) 5 (93) 4 (96) 14 0.65 6 2.97 1.83 283 5

S4 Samantha Hamann Cannon Falls 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 0.60 4 2.86 2.50 278 6

L1 Haley Martin Lake City 5 (95) 5 (91) 5 (95) 15 0.60 5 3.28 2.33 281 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.


